
Day 09.00-

10.00A

M

10.00-

11.00A

M

11.00.1

1.10A

M

11:10 AM-12:00PM12.00-1.

00PM

1.00-

2.00PM

02:00PM-

03:00PM

03:00PM-

04:00PM

4.00-

5.00PM

Monday

BZC-II BZC-II BZC-IV

Remedial 

classes

Tuesday

BZC-II BZC-II BZC-IV

Remedial 

classes

Wednesday
BZC-II BZC-II BZC-IV

Remedial 

classes

Thursday
BZC-II BZC-II BZC-IV

Remedial 

classes

Friday
LAB LAB LAB

Remedial 

classes

Saturday

LAB LAB LAB

Remedial 

classes

Faculty Name:S.Swarna kumari

TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY

   Department OF Botany Time Table for the academic year(2023-24)

BREAK

LUNCH



Day 9.00-

10.0A

M

10.00-

11.00A

M

10.00-

11.10A

M

11:10 AM-

12:00PM

12:00PM-

01:00PM

1.00-

2.00PM

2.00-

3.00PM

03:00P

M-

04:00P

4.00-

5.00P

M
Monday

BZC-III BZC-I

Remedi

al 

classes

Tuesday

BZC-III BZC-I

Remedi

al 

classes

Wednesday

BZC-III BZC-I

Remedi

al 

classes

Thursday

BZC-III BZC-I

Remedi

al 

classes

Friday

LAB LAB

Remedi

al 

classes

Saturday

LAB LAB

Remedi

al 

classes

Faculty Name:S.Swarna kumari

TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY

   Department OF Botany Time Table for the academic year(2023-24)

BREAK

LUNCH



Day 0910 

AM-

10:00A

10-.00-

11.00

AM

11.00-

11.10A

M

11:00AM-

12:00PM

12.00-1.00PM2.00-

3.00P

M

03:00PM-

04:00PM

4.00-

5.00P

M
Monday

BZC-II BZC-IV

Remedial 

classes

Tuesday
BZC-II BZC-IV

Remedial 

classes

Wednesday
BZC-II BZC-IV

Remedial 

classes

Thursday
BZC-II BZC-IV

Remedial 

classes

Friday
LAB LAB

Remedial 

classes

Saturday
LAB LAB

Remedial 

classes

TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY

  Department of Botany  Time Table for the academic year(2022-23)

Faculty Name:S.Swarna kumari

BREAK
   

LUNCH





Day 09:00 AM-

10:00AM

10.00-

11.00A

M

1.00-

11.10A

M

11.10-

12.00P

M

12:00P

M-

01:00P

1.00-

2.00PM

03:00PM-

04:00PM

4.00-

5.00P

M
Monday

BZC-V BZC-I

Remedial 

classes

Tuesday
BZC-V BZC-I

Remedial 

classes

Wednesday
BZC-V BZC-I

Remedial 

classes

Thursday
BZC-V BZC-I

Remedial 

classes

Friday
LAB LAB

Remedial 

classes

Saturday
LAB LAB

Remedial 

classes

Faculty Name:S.Swarna kumari

BREAK LUNCH

TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY

  Department of Botany  Time Table for the academic year(2022-23)



Day 09:10 AM-

10:00AM

10.00-

11.00A

11.00-

11.10AM

12:00PM-

01:00PM

1.00-

2.00PM

03:00PM-04:00PM4.00-

5.00PM
Monday

BZCVI BZC-IV

Remedial 

classes

Tuesday
BZCVI BZC-IV

Remedial 

classes

Wednesday
BZCVI BZC-IV

Remedial 

classes

Thursday
BZCVI BZC-IV

Remedial 

classes

Friday
LAB LAB

Remedial 

classes

Saturday
LAB LAB

Remedial 

classes

Faculty Name:Sri Laxmi

TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY

  Department of Botany  Time Table for the academic year(2021-22)

BREAK LUNCH



Day 09:00 AM-

10:00AM

10.00-

11.00A

M

11.00-

11.10A

M

11.10-

12.00P

M

12.00-

1.00PM

1.00-

2.00P

M

02:00PM-

03:00PM

03:00PM-

04:00PM

4.00-

5.00PM

Monday
BZC-III BZC-I

Remedial 

classes

Tuesday
BZC-III BZC-I

Remedial 

classes

Wednesday
BZC-III BZC-I

Remedial 

classes

Thursday
BZC-III BZC-I

Remedial 

classes

Friday
LAB LAB

Remedial 

classes

Saturday
LAB LAB

Remedial 

classes

Faculty Name:Sri Laxmi

TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY

  Department of Botany  Time Table for the academic year(2021-22)

BREAK LUNCH



Day 9.00-

10.00

AM

10:00 AM-

11:00AM

11.00-

11.10

AM

11:00AM-

12:00PM

12.00-

1.00PM

1.00-

2.00PM

03:00PM-

04:00PM

4.00-

5.00P

MMonday
BZC-II BZC-IV

Remedial 

classes

Tuesday
BZC-II BZC-IV

Remedial 

classes

Wednesday
BZC-II BZC-IV

Remedial 

classes

Thursday
BZC-II BZC-IV

Remedial 

classes

Friday
LAB LAB

Remedial 

classes

Saturday
LAB LAB

Remedial 

classes

Faculty Name:Sri Laxmi

TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY

  Department of Botany  Time Table for the academic year(2020-21)

BREAK LUNCH



Day 09:10 AM-

10:00AM

10.00-

11.00A

M

11.00-

11.10AM

11.10-

12.00P

M

12:00PM-

01:00PM

1.00-

2.00PM

2.00-

3.00PM

03:00PM-

04:00PM

4.00-

5.00PM

Monday

BZC-V BZC-III

Remedial 

classes

Tuesday

BZC-V BZC-III

Remedial 

classes

Wednesday

BZC-V BZC-III

Remedial 

classes

Thursday

BZC-V BZC-III

Remedial 

classes

Friday

LAB LAB

Remedial 

classes

Saturday

LAB LAB

Remedial 

classes

Faculty Name:Manjula

TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY

  Department of Botany  Time Table for the academic year(2020-21)

BREAK LUNCH



Day 09:00 AM-

10:00AM

10.00-

11.00A

M

11.00-

11.10AM

11.10-

12.00P

M

12.00-

1.00PM

1.00-

2.00PM

2,00-

3.00PM

03:00PM-

04:00PM

4.00-

5.00P

MMonday
BZC-II

Remedial 

classes

Tuesday
BZC-II

Remedial 

classes

Wednesday
BZC-II

Remedial 

classes

Thursday
BZC-II

Remedial 

classes

Friday
LAB

Remedial 

classes

Saturday
LAB

Remedial 

classes

Faculty Name:Manjula

TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY

  Department of Botany  Time Table for the academic year(2020-21)

BREAK LUNCH



Day 09:00 AM-

10:00AM

10.00-

11.00A

M

11.00-

11.10AM

11.10-

12.00PM

12.00-

1.00P

M

1.00-

2.00PM

2.00-

3.00P

M

03:00PM-

04:00PM

4.00-

5.00P

M
Monday

BZC-I

Remedial 

classes

Tuesday
BZC-I

Remedial 

classes

Wednesday
BZC-I

Remedial 

classes

Thursday
BZC-I

Remedial 

classes

Friday
LAB

Remedial 

classes

Saturday
LAB

Remedial 

classes

Faculty Name: Manjula

TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY

  Botany Department Time Table for the academic year(2019-20)

BREAK LUNCH


