TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY Department OF Botany Time Table for the academic year(2023-24)

Day	09.00-	10.00-	11.00.1	11:10 AM	12.00-1.	1.00-	02:00PM	03:00PM-	4.00-
	10.00A	11.00A	1.10A		00PM	2.00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	5.00PM
	М	М	М						
Monday								Remedial	
				BZC-II	BZC-II		BZC-IV	classes	
Tuesday								Remedial	
				BZC-II	BZC-II	LUNCH	BZC-IV	classes	
Wednesday						LONGII		Remedial	
,			BREAK	BZC-II	BZC-II		BZC-IV	classes	
Thursday								Remedial	
•				BZC-II	BZC-II		BZC-IV	classes	
Friday								Remedial	
,				LAB	LAB		LAB	classes	
Saturday								Remedial	
				LAB	LAB		LAB	classes	

TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY Department OF Botany Time Table for the academic year(2023-24)

Day	9.00-	10.00-	10.00-	11:10 AM-	12:00PM-	1.00-	2.00-	03:00P	4.00-
	10.0A	11.00A	11.10A	12:00PM	01:00PM	2.00PM	3.00PM		5.00P
	M	M	M		02.001				M
Monday	IVI	IVI	IVI					Remedi	IV.
Monacy								al	
				BZC-III	BZC-I			classes	
Tuesday						1		Remedi	
1,								al	
				BZC-III	BZC-I			classes	
Wednesday	,					1		Remedi	
,	•					LUNCH		al	
				BZC-III	BZC-I			classes	
Thursday						1		Remedi	
,, i			BREAK					al	
				BZC-III	BZC-I			classes	
Friday						1		Remedi	
								al	
				LAB	LAB			classes	
Saturday						1		Remedi	
								al	
				LAB	LAB			classes	

TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY Department of Botany Time Table for the academic year(2022-23)

Day	0910	1000-	11.00-	11:00AM-	.00-1.00F	2.00-	03:00PM-	4.00-
	AM-	11.00	11.10A	12:00PM		3.00P	04:00PM	5.00P
	10:00A	AM	М			М		М
Monday							Remedial	
•	BZC-II			BZC-IV			classes	
Tuesday							Remedial	
	BZC-II			BZC-IV			classes	
Wednesday							Remedial	
	BZC-II		BREAK	BZC-IV			classes	
Thursday			DREAK		LUNCH		Remedial	
1	BZC-II			BZC-IV			classes	
Friday					1		Remedial	
	LAB			LAB			classes	
Saturday							Remedial	
,	LAB			LAB			classes	

TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY Department of Botany Time Table for the academic year(2022-23)

Day	09:00 AM-	10.00-	1.00-	11.10-	12:00P	1.00-	03:00PM-	4.00-
	10:00AM	11.00A	11.10A	12.00P	M-	2.00PM	04:00PM	5.00P
		M	M	N	01:00P			М
Monday							Remedial	
	BZC-V				BZC-I		classes	
Tuesday							Remedial	
	BZC-V				BZC-I		classes	
Wednesday							Remedial	
	BZC-V		BREAK		BZC-I	LUNCH	classes	
Thursday			BREAK			LUNCH	Remedial	
	BZC-V				BZC-I		classes	
Friday							Remedial	
	LAB				LAB		classes	
Saturday							Remedial	
•	LAB				LAB		classes	

TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY Department of Botany Time Table for the academic year(2021-22)

Day	09:10 AM-	10.00-	11.00-	12:00PM-	1.00-	03:00PM-04	4.00-
	10:00AM	11.00A	11.10AM	01:00PM	2.00PM		5.00PM
Monday						Remedial	
1 1	BZCVI			BZC-IV		classes	
Tuesday						Remedial	
'	BZCVI			BZC-IV		classes	
Wednesday						Remedial	
1	BZCVI		BREAK	BZC-IV	LUNCH	classes	
Thursday			BREAK		LUNCH	Remedial	
	BZCVI			BZC-IV		classes	
Friday						Remedial	
,	LAB			LAB		classes	
Saturday						Remedial	
	LAB			LAB		classes	

Faculty Name:Sri Laxmi

TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY Department of Botany Time Table for the academic year(2021-22)

Day	09:00 AM-	10.00-	11.00-	11.10-	12.00-	1.00-	02:00PM-	03:00PM-	4.00-
	10:00AM	11.00A	11.10A	12.00P	1.00PM	2.00P	03:00PM	04:00PM	5.00PM
		M	М	М		М			
Monday								Remedial	
	BZC-III						BZC-I	classes	
Tuesday								Remedial	
	BZC-III						BZC-I	classes	
Wednesda								Remedial	
	BZC-III		BREAK			LUNCH	BZC-I	classes	
Thursday			DIVLAN			LONCI		Remedial	
	BZC-III						BZC-I	classes	
Friday								Remedial	
	LAB						LAB	classes	
Saturday								Remedial	
,	LAB						LAB	classes	

Faculty Name:Sri Laxmi

TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY Department of Botany Time Table for the academic year(2020-21)

Day	9.00-	10:00 AM-	11.00-	11:00AM-	12.00-	1.00-	03:00PM-	4.00-
	10.00	11:00AM	11.10	12:00PM	1.00PM	2.00PM	04:00PM	5.00P
Monday							Remedial	
•		BZC-II		BZC-IV			classes	
Tuesday							Remedial	
-		BZC-II		BZC-IV			classes	
Wednesday	,						Remedial	
		BZC-II	BREAK	BZC-IV		LUNCH	classes	
Thursday			DILLAN			LUNCII	Remedial	
-		BZC-II		BZC-IV			classes	
Friday							Remedial	
_		LAB		LAB			classes	
Saturday							Remedial	
,		LAB		LAB			classes	

Faculty Name:Sri Laxmi

TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY Department of Botany Time Table for the academic year(2020-21)

Day	09:10 AM-	10.00-	11.00-	11.10-	12:00PM-	1.00-	2.00-	03:00PM-	4.00-
	10:00AM	11.00A	11.10AM	12.00P	01:00PM	2.00PM	3.00PM	04:00PM	5.00PM
		M		M					
Monday								5	
	BZC-V				BZC-III			Remedial classes	
Tuesday	DEG V				BEG III			Glacoco	
								Remedial	
	BZC-V				BZC-III			classes	
Wednesday								Domodial	
	BZC-V		BREAK		BZC-III	LUNCH		Remedial classes	
Thursday			BREAK			LUNCH			
	BZC-V				BZC-III			Remedial classes	
Friday								D	
	LAB				LAB			Remedial classes	
Saturday								Dama d'at	
	LAB				LAB			Remedial classes	

Faculty Name:Manjula

TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY Department of Botany Time Table for the academic year(2020-21)

Day	09:00 AM-	10.00-	11.00-	11.10-	12.00-	1.00-	2,00-	03:00PM-	4.00-
	10:00AM	11.00A	11.10AM	12.00P	1.00PM	2.00PM	3.00PM	04:00PM	5.00P
Monday								Remedial	
,	BZC-II							classes	
Tuesday								Remedial	
	BZC-II							classes	
Wednesday								Remedial	
	BZC-II		BREAK			LUNCH		classes	
Thursday			BREAK			LONCH		Remedial	
	BZC-II							classes	
Friday								Remedial	
_	LAB							classes	
Saturday								Remedial	
-	LAB							classes	

Faculty Name:Manjula

TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY Botany Department Time Table for the academic year(2019-20)

Day	09:00 AM-	10.00-	11.00-	11.10-	12.00-	1.00-	2.00-	03:00PM-	4.00-
	10:00AM	11.00A	11.10AM	12.00PM	1.00P	2.00PM	3.00P	04:00PM	5.00P
		М			М		M		М
Monday								Remedial	
	BZC-I							classes	
Tuesday								Remedial	
,	BZC-I							classes	
Wednesday								Remedial	
,	BZC-I		BREAK			LUNCH		classes	
Thursday			BREAK			LUNCH		Remedial	
	BZC-I							classes	
Friday								Remedial	
	LAB							classes	
Saturday								Remedial	
	LAB							classes	

Faculty Name: Manjula